Drainage Solutions
Stay high and dry with Drainflo
Marley’s effective/economical land drainage system.
1. Improves soil aeration – allows oxygen into the soil to
encourage micro organism growth and better utilization
of fertiliser and natural fertility.
2. Runoff of natural or rain irrigated effluent and fertilizers,
which pollute local streams and rivers, is reduced.

its length.
Draincoil can be used where root penetration is a problem,
for example when the drain passes under or near trees or
hedges, or where a low cost water disposal pipeline
is required.
DRAINFLO/DRAINCOIL COIL DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT RANGE
Reducing Reducing
Junction Joiner
Joiner Junction 110/160 110/160
65mm ✓ – – –
110mm ✓ ✓ – –
160mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Product Code Pipe O.D. Coil Length
Drainflo (mm) (m)
400.65.15HP 65 15
400.65.30 65 30
400.65.150 65 150
400.110.15 110 15
400.110.30 110 30
400.110.100 110 100
400.160.15 160 15
400.160.45 160 45
Product Code Pipe O.D. Coil Length
Draincoil (mm) (m)
500.65.15U 65 15
500.65.30U 65 30
500.65.150U 65 150
500.110.15U 110 15
500.110.30U 110 30
500.110.100U 110 100
500.160.15U 160 15
500.160.45U 160 45
FITTINGS
DIMENSIONS
Heavy Wall Drainflo 160mm 110mm
Mean outside diameter 159.5mm 110.2mm

easier for Drainflo users.
DRAINFLO WITH FILTER SOCK
Product SN Rating
Load to achieve 5% deflection
(kn/m/m)
65mm Drainflo 5
110mm Drainflo 5
160mm Drainflo 5
110mm Heavy Wall Drainflo 12
160mm Heavy Wall Drainflo 8.5
110mm Punched PVC 5
160mm Punched PVC 5
PIPE STIFFNESS
Product Codes Pipe O.D Coil Length
(mm) (m)
400-110-30HW 110 30
400-110-100HW 110 100
400-160-45HW 160 45
400-110-4HW 110 4
400-160-4HW 160 4
PRODUCT RANGE
The pre-fitted thermal bonded Polypropylene filter
sock provides the combined functions of filtration and
separation to prevent excess fines in the water, entering

  0.6m/s
0.8m/s
   1.0m/s
110mm DRAINFLO
0.2m/s
       0
.3m/s
   0.4m/s
    0.5m/s    0
.6m/s
   0.8m/s
65mm DRAINFLO
PRODUCT RANGE / DIMENSIONS
Description Product code Diameter Coil length Colour of
(mm) (m) filter sock
110mm dia x 100metre coil 400.110.100FS 110 100 White
Drainflo with filter sock
110mm dia x 100metre coil Heavy Wall 400.110.100HWFS 110 100 Red
“Road Drain” Drainflo with filter sock
160mm dia x 45metre coil Heavy Wall 400.160.45HWFS 160 45 Red
“Road Drain” Drainflo with filter sock
CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL RESISTANCE
High density polyethylene is resistant to acids (particularly soil
acids), alkalis non-aromatic solvents and oils.